	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/C520-2.5-R
	BK/C520-2.5-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/C520-2.5-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 2.50A 250V FAST GLASS C520
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.34100 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/C520-2.5-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/C520-2.5-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SC628FW Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 6-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL
C2F245636LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
700-10004-00700 CNC Tech  PRINTER CBL PARALLEL SNAP HOODS
1838255-5 TE Connectivity  CONN FMALE M12 3PS R/A 10M CABLE
CAB.618C Taoglas Limited  IPEX MHF1 TO SMA(F) 200MM
415-0088-250 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC PLUG-PLUG 1.37 250MM
M7UXK-1406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDN14K/MC14M/X
H7SSH-2506G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HFM25H/AE25G/HFM25H
686709100001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 2 9P100MM
10-003-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 10POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0210200794 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 0.50MM 11POS
09475858002 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG27/7PCRANPUR 2XP
1499518-3 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
722/2R BK032 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 23AWG 2ELEM BK
65018 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 18COND 20AWG SLATE 100'
1715 SL005 Alpha Wire  1715 SLATE 100 FT
5072C SL002 Alpha Wire  5072C SLATE 500 FT
79014 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 7 COND 18AWG
PLT3S-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD HS BLACK 11.5"
0825641:0 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
TFT20015 NA005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE .057" ID 100' CLR
IEGBXF6-33270-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR 40A 250VAC 80VDC
T11-0-10.0A-34481-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LEL1-29869-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPGH666-23376-19 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CFTGFJ20C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 32VDC
0215005.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
0891010.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE LP MINI 58V SILVR  10
0218.040MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20 .040A AXL
MDA-V-2-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
TV15C450JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC SMC
BZW04-19BHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO204AL
TMPG06-43HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 34.8VWM 61.9VC AXIAL
P4SMA250AHE3_ALL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC SMA
SMB8J40CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
1.5SMC6.8CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO214AB
5KP13CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC P600
SMBJ90CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 160VC SMB
SMF8.5AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM SOD123FL
V150ZT20PX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	BK/C520-2.5-R  keywords
	    	BK/C520-2.5-R
	BK/C520-2.5-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/C520-2.5-R  pdf
	BK/C520-2.5-R  datasheet
	BK/C520-2.5-R  price
	BK/C520-2.5-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/C520-2.5-R
	BK/C520-2.5-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/C520-2.5-R  Fuses
	BK/C520-2.5-R  FUSE 2.50A 250V FAST GLASS C520
	BK/C520-2.5-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .